
FF39.5 BBQ ride 2018
At TurnGo On
0 1.3 Begin Ride
1.3 L 3.7 Pleasant Green Rd
4.9 S 7.9 Schley Rd
12.8 R 1.5 Walnut Grove Church Rd
14.3 R 3.2 Pearson Rd
17.5 L 0.9 NC-57 N
18.5 R 4.2 Kiger Rd
22.7 R 0.9 New Sharon Church Rd
23.6 L 2.4 Terry Rd
26 S 1.4 Bivins Rd
27.4 R 2.1 Craig Rd
29.5 R 0.9 Umstead Rd
30.4 L 0.8 Cole Mill Rd
31.2 R 1.7 Sparger Rd
32.9 R 0.5 US-70 BUS

W/Hillsborough Rd
33.3 L 1.1 Old NC 10
34.4 S 0.8 Old State Hwy 10
35.3 R 0.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
36.1 R >.1 Lunch-Eno Fire Dept

BBQ
36.1 S 2.2 Pleasant Green Rd
38.3 L 1.2 Cole Mill Rd

End of Ride
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